

Assembly Instruction

ITEM: #5799-86 DINING TABLE

	HARDWARE LIST				
NO.	DESCRIPTION	DRAWING	Q'TY		
1	BOLT 5/16" x 64mm		6PCS		
2	BOLT 5/16" x 45mm		28PCS		
3	FLAT WASHER 5/16"x19mm	\bigcirc	34PCS		
4	LOCK WASHER 5/16"	Ö	34PCS		
5	ALLEN KEY M5		1PC		
6	DOWEL 8*30mm		6PCS		
7	WOODEN CAP 21x10mm	\bigcirc	2PCS		
8	COVER	57	2PCS		

NO.	PARTS LIST		Q'TY
A		TABLE TOP	1PC
в		TABLE LEAF	1PC
с		LEG	2PCS
D		CENTER SUPPORT LEG	1PC
E	0	SUPPORT LEG	2PCS
F		MOUNTING PLATE	2PCS
G	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CONNECTION PLATE	2PCS

С

STEP 1











